THEMIS—d 2007-9-11-07:00, Velocities.

Radial Earth

S,

Created: Mon Mar 09 15:46:03 2009

Daota Source Color Code

FGM
fgl

fgs
fgs—fit
fgh

EFI

efs |
eff |
efp

x

5,

Trajectory, GSM (R
15 T T T T

Y

£)

bl

-15-9-3 3 9 15

-300 =
-400 <
-500 3
-600 =3
-700 =

(ExB)

Vn (ExB)

250 4 (EXB)

200 =
150
100

Vm (ExB)

250 -
200 |

150
100
50
0

VI (ExB)

07:00
(10.5,-10.1,0.5)

07:10

07:20

07:30

07:40

07:50

8:00
(10.8,-9.8,0.7)



